Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Sant Longowal Institute o
f Engineering and Techno

logy

ALL

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

14509

28146

14870

6301

64811

15633

28888

14741

6963

58667

15135

31102

15137

7274

90455

15750

31784

14786

6968

81419



et Y & Rt

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

D o R o I VL

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

= V¥V

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Nl R |0 NA - §

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1 I\ o o

25453

13129

4336

41542

1622

9405

16938

8615

4864

1~ S o o

28332

13129

4336

56762

1622

9822

20283

11101

5930



Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12248

23767

10105

5460

50193

2918

9937

19189

9450

4818

12482

26294

12613

6087

58806

2918

10987

23047

12114

5200



et Y & Rt

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

A Theelitivivos V=l

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

=N

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Nt R |0 NA - §

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7 I NI \T ¥

16227

31483

15702

7353

65002

13928

27245

13456

7195

- V- T

16777

34523

15787

7547

83510

15121

30469

15239

7375



Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

14614

31490

14584

7660

58886

14615

28076

10598

6186

68873

14737

32323

15578

7660

87292

15049

31133

14905

7178

78670



et Y & Rt

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

PRyt A\ A=l it LA

Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Al
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Al
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Al
Master of Science)

Digital India

Power o Emporwar

= V¥V

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Nt R |0 NA N § I Tl

Neutral

Gender- 28766
Neutral

Gender- 13701
Neutral

Gender- 6758
Neutral

LR d

30774

15373

7188



