## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	3	
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions	
Institute Name	Sant Longowal Institute o f Engineering and Techno logy	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Technology	657					
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14509	15135
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28146	31102
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	14870	15137
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6301	7274
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	64811	90455
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15633	15750
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28888	31784
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	14741	14786
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6963	6968
Sant Longowal Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	58667	81419

Institute of Engineering and Technology	Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	LVVJ	Neutral	13022	13022
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	25453	28332
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13129	13129
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4336	4336
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	41542	56762
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1622	1622
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9405	9822
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16938	20283
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8615	11101
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4864	5930

Technology						
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12248	12482
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23767	26294
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10105	12613
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5460	6087
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50193	58806
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PWD)	Gender- Neutral	2918	2918
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9937	10987
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19189	23047
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9450	12114
Sant Longowal Institute of	Electronics and Communication Engineering	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4818	5200

Institute of Engineering and Technology	Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	OI LIV	Neutral	73007	31331
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16227	16777
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	31483	34523
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	15702	15787
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	7353	7547
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65002	83510
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13928	15121
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27245	30469
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13456	15239
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	7195	7375

Technology						
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14614	14737
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	31490	32323
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	14584	15578
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	7660	7660
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	58886	87292
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14615	15049
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28076	31133
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10598	14905
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6186	7178
Sant Longowal Institute of	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	68873	78670

Institute of Engineering and Technology	Master of Science)	7 (1	LVVS	Neutral	14333	14300
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28766	30774
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13701	15373
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6758	7188

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





